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1

Gemeinderat Lauenbrück

Wahlberechtigte:

Wähler / Wahlbeteiligung:

ungültige Stimmzettel:

Partei, Wählergruppe, ... Gesamt % Bewerber Sitze

56.06 %1.022

1.823

2.948

28

994

Vorläufiges Gesamtergebnis

gültige Stimmzettel

Liste

gültige Stimmen

CDU 933 31.64 182 751 4

SPD 1.671 56.68 251 1.420 7

BÜNDNIS 90/DIE GRÜNEN 344 11.66 180 164 2
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